Date to Air
11/7/2020
11/14/2020

11/21/2020

12/5/2020
12/12/2020

12/19/2020

1/9/2021
1/16/2021

1/23/2021

Time

11:00

11:00

11:00

Type
Pre-rec
Live

Pre-rec

Pre-rec
Live

Pre-rec

Pre-rec
Live

Pre-rec

Theme

Topic

Indigenous Arts Toys and Games

Indigenous Arts Food and Family

Indigenous Arts Dance!

Starry Skies
Starry Skies

Starry Skies

Art Explorers
Art Explorers

Art Explorers

Constellations
Darkest Night

Astronauts

Art in Motion
Draw me a Story

Community Arts



