Date to Air	Time	Туре	Theme	Topic
11/7/2020		Pre-rec	Indigenous Arts	Toys and Games
11/14/2020	11:00	Live	Indigenous Arts	Food and Family
11/21/2020		Pre-rec	Indigenous Arts	Dance!
12/5/2020		Pre-rec	Starry Skies	Constellations
12/12/2020	11:00	Live	Starry Skies	Darkest Night
12/19/2020		Pre-rec	Starry Skies	Astronauts
1/9/2021		Pre-rec	Art Explorers	Art in Motion
1/16/2021	11:00	Live	Art Explorers	Draw me a Story
1/23/2021		Pre-rec	Art Explorers	Community Arts